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10/19/19 Turn N Burn Results

Name
Open
no entries

3500 AM
Colleen
Amy
Dana
Katie
April
Tanya
Alexa
Christine
Patty
Bobbi Jo
Violet

3500 PM
Colleen
Christine
Dana
Tanya
Alexa
Bobbi Jo
Violet

1000 AM
Brenda
Colleen
Violet
Gracie
Kendyl
Danette
Kimber
Hailee
Dally Jo

1000 PM
Colleen
Violet
Kendyl
Danette

Kingsbury
Stafford
Millin
Poole
Vernon
Ledbetter
Classen
Conley
Freeman-Martin
Newman
Shirley

Kingsbury
Conley
Millin
Ledbetter
Classen
Newman
Shirley

Mays
Kingsbury
Shirley
Garthwaite
Hanning
Brown
Beers
Polzel
Miotke

Kingsbury
Shirley
Hanning
Brown

Horse

Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman
LB Time for Sunshine - Red
Itchi Kahn

Bias Judge

Jess French Vixen

TK Dualin Easy Jet - Zorro
Boston Tea Party-Chili
Eyes Jack Sensation
Dashing Millie McCoy
Goldimax

Midnight Peekaboo

Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman
Eyes Jack Sensation

Itchi Kahn

TK Dualin Easy Jet - Zorro
Boston Tea Party-Chili
Goldimax

Midnight Peekaboo

SC The Prosecutor

Judges Fancy Pants - Hotshot
What a French Lady
Remington Style

THR Nottabittagold
Banditskippin Bambi

Stylin In Blue

Skip The Pepto

Streakin Zenarra

Judges Fancy Pants - Hotshot
What a French Lady

THR Nottabittagold
Banditskippin Bambi

Time

15.639
15.877
15.894
15.919
16.032
16.063
16.246
16.758
17.942
20.566+
21.176+

15.639
15.697
15.894
16.063
16.246
20.566+
21.176+

15.436
15.876
16.226
16.297
16.723
17.058
17.117
20.515
28.285

15.876
16.226
16.723
17.058

S Won

S 44.00
33.00
22.00
11.00

v N n

$ 35.00
21.00
S 14.00

wn

$ 23.00
14.00
S 9.00

wn

$ 12.00
S 8.00
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200 AM
Katy
Lisa
Amy
Danette
Justine
Rebecca
Cystal

200 PM
Lisa
Emma
Amy
Cystal
Danette
Hailee
Katy

4D AM
iD
Colleen
Gracie
Camie
Tanya
April
Brenda
2D
Colleen
Tamara
Katy
Katy
Adrianne
Alexa
Jessica
Colleen
Amy
Dana
Tonya
Katie
Mecarte
Meredith
April
3D
Tanya
Trisha

McKay
Mclean
Hersey
Brown
Hendricks
Parks
Alley

Mclean
Suing
Hersey
Alley
Brown
Polzel
McKay

Kingsbury
Garthwaite
Johnston
Ledbetter
Vernon
Mays

Kingsbury
Scroggs
McKay
McKay
Wagner
Classen
Hannan
Kingsbury
Stafford
Millin
Rosebrook
Poole
Cook
Pierce-Brewer
Vernon

Ledbetter
McCoin

Fuzzy Socks

RLM Francie Fame
Chromes Smokin Gun
Peppy Dry Nic - Ledoux
CP Carmen

Chance

LGJ Commander Breeze - Sampson

RLM Francie Fame
Bj Jillian Chex
Chromes Smokin Gun

LGJ Commander Breeze - Sampson

Peppy Dry Nic - Ledoux
Skip The Pepto
Fuzzy Socks

Cinco de Cash

Cracker

Bogies Special Lady-Lala
Dash to Perfection

Peppys Major Bonanza -Pops
SC The Prosecutor

Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman
Judges Streakinsteel

Fuzzy Socks

Jay

Flit N For Perks

Boston Tea Party-Chili

CP Bolt

Judges Fancy Pants - Hotshot
LB Time for Sunshine - Red
Itchi Kahn

Lion in the House

Bias Judge

Atticus

News of A Hero

Jess French Vixen

TK Dualin Easy Jet - Zorro
Shooter

15.713
16.596
17.406
20.089
20.667
25.478
22.63+

16.596
17.152
17.406
17.582
19.131
19.436
20.575+

15.039
15.22
15.311
15.32
15.359
15.436

15.639
15.655
15.713
15.746
15.817
15.856
15.863
15.876
15.877
15.894
15.903
15.919
15.964
15.979
16.032

16.063
16.082

18.00
11.00
7.00

v N n

wn

18.00
11.00
7.00

v n

$ 153.00
$ 115.00
S 77.00
S 38.00

$ 138.00
$ 104.00
S 69.00
$ 35.00

$ 118.00
S 88.00
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Tonya
Amanda
Tonya
Cindi
Mindy
Violet
Taylor
Britni
Adria
Gracie
Emily
Miska
Shelby
Tayler Jo
Christy
Angie
4D

Lisa
Kendyl
Christine
Danette
Sheri
Kaylee
Stephanie
Kimber
Lacie
Karsyn
Kami
Michelle
Grace
Carla
Cindy
Teniel
Michele
Bobbi Jo
Violet
Polly
Velvet
Ruth
Jessica
Randi
Elisha
Mecarte
Alyson
Nicki

Rosebrook
Kinhnarath
Rosebrook
Holland
Hendricks
Shirley
Selby
Green
Keys
Garthwaite
Ducan
Story

Rice
Sherman
Kruse
Finley

Mclean
Hanning
Conley
Brown
Philpott
Hofman
Culpepper
Beers
Brant
West
Ontko
Kennedy
Helmick
Bridges
Legg

Pies
Simmelink
Newman
Shirley
Helmick
Foster
Broodhurst
Crouch
Garthwaite
Zellner
Cook
Rova
McKay

Streaking Coolcat - Nifty

SS Cute N Snappy - Diamond
Goodbye Bay Bay

Salleys A Cool Cat

FX Color Me Fameous - Dixie
What a French Lady

Anyol Scarlet

Eye Take Prayer

JMR Speedy Star - Niner
Remington Style

Peppys Party Bug - Rico
Shoot Yeah Im Jettin

Zees Three X the Cash

Shine and Dash

Shesa Easy Judge - Ginger
JoJo

RLM Francie Fame

THR Nottabittagold

Eyes Jack Sensation
Banditskippin Bambi

Say Leo in French - Frosty
TH Party Hard -Vegas

Ima Flashy Nick Bar

Stylin In Blue

Cant Tag Shotgun - Gunnar
Skippers Smooth Luv
Weeman-nr

Bogies Bee A Danjur - Folley
Bet - NR

Pepanitas Taxi-Riata
Freckles Brown

Wolfes Lavender Fox - Roanie
Barlink Bright Jewel-Jewels
Goldimax

Midnight Peekaboo

Dog Iron Doodles -Mot
Abby - Nr

Quincy

Judge Robin Hood
Delilah-nr

Big Sky Vati - Skyler
Money

Miss Bud Light - Bling

Quill

16.155
16.177
16.193
16.194
16.216
16.226
16.246
16.265
16.269
16.297
16.306

16.35
16.377
16.455
16.468
16.472

16.596
16.723
16.758
16.837
16.842
16.881
16.939
17.117
17.243
17.3
17.341
17.497
17.857
18.002
18.183
18.754
19.396
20.566
21.176
21.845
22.576
25.175
915.48
915.641
915.653
915.838
916.056
916.085

$ 59.00
S 29.00

$ 102.00
S 77.00
$ 51.00
S 26.00
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Carla
Amy
Therese
Emma

4D PM
iD
Colleen
Gracie
Tanya
April

2D
Colleen
Tamara
Christine
Katy
Adrianne
Mecarte
Katy
Alexa
Nicki
Colleen
Karsyn
Tonya
Meredith
3D
Tanya
Trisha
Tonya
Amanda
Tonya
Cindi
Violet
Britni
Adria
Taylor
Shelby
Tayler Jo
Christy
Angie
4D
Mecarte
Lisa
Kendyl
Danette

Bridges
Hersey
Mott
Suing

Kingsbury
Garthwaite
Ledbetter
Vernon

Kingsbury
Scroggs
Conley
McKay
Wagner
Cook
McKay
Classen
McKay
Kingsbury
West
Rosebrook
Pierce-Brewer

Ledbetter
McCoin
Rosebrook
Kinhnarath
Rosebrook
Holland
Shirley
Green
Keys
Selby

Rice
Sherman
Kruse
Finley

Cook
Mclean
Hanning
Brown

Chacha Cherry Bomb
Chromes Smokin Gun
Fire Fox Trouble -Sonny
Bj Jillian Chex

Cinco de Cash

Cracker

Dash to Perfection

Peppys Major Bonanza -Pops

Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman
Judges Streakinsteel

Eyes Jack Sensation

Fuzzy Socks

Flit N For Perks

Atticus

Jay

Boston Tea Party-Chili

Quill

FF - Judges Fancy Pants - Hotshot
Skippers Smooth Luv

Lion in the House

News of A Hero

TK Dualin Easy Jet - Zorro
Shooter

Streaking Coolcat - Nifty
SS Cute N Snappy - Diamond
Goodbye Bay Bay

Salleys A Cool Cat

What a French Lady

Eye Take Prayer

JMR Speedy Star - Niner
Anyol Scarlet

Zees Three X the Cash
Shine and Dash

Shesa Easy Judge - Ginger
JoJo

Money

RLM Francie Fame
THR Nottabittagold
Banditskippin Bambi

916.832
916.926
917.44
999.99

15.039
15.22
15.32

15.359

15.639
15.655
15.697
15.713
15.733
15.795
15.839
15.856
15.873
15.876
15.879
15.903
15.979

16.063
16.082
16.155
16.177
16.193
16.194
16.226
16.265
16.269
16.328
16.377
16.455
16.468
16.472

16.584
16.596
16.723
16.837

$ 119.00
S 89.00
$ 59.00
$ 30.00

$ 107.00
S 80.00
$ 53.00
$ 27.00

91.00
68.00
46.00
23.00

v n unn

79.00
59.00
40.00
20.00

v n unun



Sheri Philpott

Therese Mott
Emma Suing
Kami Ontko
Lacie Brant
Kaylee Hofman
Michelle Kennedy
Grace Helmick
Michele Simmelink
Bobbi Jo Newman
Violet Shirley
Polly Helmick
Velvet Foster
Ruth Broodhurst
Jessica Crouch
Elisha Zellner
Carla Bridges
Amy Hersey
Cindy Legg
Miska Story

500 Novice Rider AM
1D

Karsyn West
Amelia Harris

3D

Hailee Polzel

4D

Teagan Brewer
Isabell Rosebrook
Alyson Rova
Emily Fitch
Emma Suing

500 Novice Rider PM
iD

Karsyn West

4D

Isabell Rosebrook
Hailee Polzel

Emma Suing

Say Leo in French - Frosty
Fire Fox Trouble -Sonny

Bj Jillian Chex

Weeman-nr

Cant Tag Shotgun - Gunnar
TH Party Hard -Vegas
Bogies Bee A Danjur - Folley
Bet - NR

Barlink Bright Jewel-Jewels
Goldimax

Midnight Peekaboo

Dog Iron Doodles -Mot
Abby - Nr

Quincy

Judge Robin Hood

Big Sky Vati - Skyler
Chacha Cherry Bomb
Chromes Smokin Gun
Freckles Brown

Shoot Yeah Im Jettin

Skippers Smooth Luv
Desert Rose Fiorenza

Skip The Pepto

Bunnella Skye

Lucy Lu

Miss Bud Light - Bling
Lynx

Bj Jillian Chex

Skippers Smooth Luv

Lucy Lu
Skip The Pepto
Bj Jillian Chex

16.842
17.039
17.152
17.22
17.243
17.288
17.497
17.857
19.082
20.566
21.176
21.845
22.576
28.216
915.48
915.653
916.54
916.926
917.762
999.99

17.3
17.367

18.503

19.593
24.855
916.816
921.586
999.99

15.879

24.855
923.461
999.99

S 28.00

$ 21.00

$ 15.00

$ 19.00

$ 13.00



